
Company Name Email
SUN Simon Maskrey simon.maskrey@sun.com
SUN David Beardmore david.beardmore@sun.com
Northgate Stephanie Wilkins Stephanie.wilkins@northgate-is.com
Northgate Dave Smith davepj.smith@northgate-is.com
Sybase Justin McCarthy Justin.McCarthy@sybase.com
Veritas Mike Honer mike.honer@veritas.com
Avid Jeremy Welch Jeremy_Welch@avid.com
Avid Karl Williams Karl_Williams@avid.com
Infinity I/O Peter Coleman peter@infinityio.co.uk
ESRI Janet Singleton jsingleton@caps-solutions.co.uk
ESRI Petra Brown pbrown@esriuk.com
SAP Cath Buckland catherine.buckland@sap.com
SAP Amy Sexon kate.lemon@sap.com
Business Objects Neil Gregory neil.gregory@businessobjects.com
Business Objects Keith Thomas keith.thomas@businessobjects.com
IBM Helen Dalton helen.dalton@uk.ibm.com
Engenio Andy Woodgate andrew.woodgate@engenio.com

PDI Clare Wailing clare.wailing@pdi.co.uk
CEdMA Europe Mike Dowsey mike@dowsey.net
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